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Position

Asst Exec Offcr-Human Services
Dir, Children & Family Srvcs
Director of Child Support
Deputy Executive Officer
Director of Transitional Ast
Asst Director of Child Support
Director of Aging and Adult Sv
Director of Preschool Services
Child Support Chief Attorney
Supervising Child Support Atty
Departmental IS Administrator
Child Support Attorney IV
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Supvg Social Service Practitio
Asst Dir of Children & Fam Srv
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Supvg Fraud Investigator |l
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Department Systems Engineer

Asst Dir of Transitionl Assist

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$260,006
$200,810
$200,657
$183,215
$182,848
$165,457
$159,995
$157,802
$152,816
$145,435
$144,769
$142,408
$140,022
$139,318
$138,179
$133,728
$133,707
$133,037
$132,073
$130,248
$129,672
$129,422
$127,456
$126,421
$124,348
$120,421
$120,110
$120,035
$119,784
$117,282
$116,682



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Administrative Analyst |l
Supervising Child Support Atty
Dep Director Transitional Asst
Business Applications Manager
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Child Support Attorney IV
Department Systems Engineer
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner

Registered Nurse Il - PH

Programmer Analyst IlI

Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Business Applications Manager
Business Applications Manager
Supvg Social Service Practitio
Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc
Deputy Director, Child Support
HSS Auditing Manager

HSS Prgm Integrity Div Chief
Business Applications Manager
Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc
Social Service Practitioner
Administrative Analyst IlI
Business Systems Analyst IlI
Social Service Practitioner
Administrative Analyst IlI

Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc

Social Service Practitioner

Correctional Nurse -
Per Diem

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$116,156
$115,389
$115,275
$114,483
$113,948
$113,919
$112,673
$112,427
$112,216
$112,154
$111,817

$110,699
$110,467
$110,115
$109,830
$109,341
$109,165
$109,061
$108,873
$108,773
$108,760
$108,642
$108,030
$107,857
$107,554
$105,839
$105,749
$104,776
$104,559
$104,516
$104,496



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Social Service Practitioner
Business Applications Manager
Administrative Manager
Business Systems Analyst IlI
Chief Learning Officer

Cont Business Applications Mgr
Social Service Practitioner

Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc
Social Service Practitioner

Child Support Attorney IV

PDD Program Manager
Administrative Manager

Social Worker Il

Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner

PSD Disabilities Services Mgr
Programmer Analyst Il

Supvg Social Service Practitio
Deputy Director, Prgm Develmnt
Child Welfare Services Manager
Social Service Practitioner
Supvg Social Service Practitioner
Social Worker Il

Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner

Child Welfare Services Manager
Social Service Practitioner

Dep Director Preschool Svcs
Deputy Director DAAS

Social Service Practitioner
Supvg Social Service Practitio

Child Welfare Services Manager

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$104,232
$103,937
$103,919
$103,563
$103,275
$103,074
$102,892
$102,819
$102,750
$102,399
$102,074
$101,883
$101,696
$101,573
$101,286
$101,171
$100,887
$100,465
$100,447
$99,966
$99,940
$99,715
$99,257
$98,983
$98,405
$98,296
$97,976
$97,291
$97,225
$97,212
$97,072
$96,826



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Social Service Practitioner
Dep Director Transitional Asst
Social Service Practitioner
Social Service Practitioner
Administrative Supervisor II

Social Service Practitioner

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$95,883
$95,318
$95,313
$95,292
$95,092
$95,037



