	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Exec Offcr-Human Services		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$260,006
2.	Dir, Children & Family Srvcs		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$200,810
3.	Director of Child Support		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$200,657
4.	Deputy Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$183,215
5.	Director of Transitional Ast		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$182,848
6.	Asst Director of Child Support		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$165,457
7.	Director of Aging and Adult Sv		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$159,995
8.	Director of Preschool Services		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$157,802
9.	Child Support Chief Attorney		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$152,816
10.	Supervising Child Support Atty		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$145,435
11.	Departmental IS Administrator		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$144,769
12.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$142,408
13.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$140,022
14.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$139,318
15.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$138,179
16.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$133,728
17.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$133,707
18.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$133,037
19.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$132,073
20.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$130,248
21.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$129,672
22.	Supvg Social Service Practitio		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$129,422
23.	Asst Dir of Children & Fam Srv		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$127,456
24.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$126,421
25.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$124,348
26.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$120,421
27.	Supvg Fraud Investigator II		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$120,110
28.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$120,035
29.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$119,784
30.	Department Systems Engineer		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$117,282
31.	Asst Dir of TransitionI Assist		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$116,682

32.	Administrative Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$116,156
33.	Supervising Child Support Atty		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$115,389
34.	Dep Director Transitional Asst		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$115,275
35.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$114,483
36.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$113,948
37.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$113,919
38.	Child Support Attorney IV		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$112,673
39.	Department Systems Engineer		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$112,427
40.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$112,216
41.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$112,154
42.	Registered Nurse II - PH	Correctional Nurse - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$111,817
43.	Programmer Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$110,699
44.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$110,467
45.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$110,115
46.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$109,830
47.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$109,341
48.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$109,165
49.	Supvg Social Service Practitio		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$109,061
50.	Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$108,873
51.	Deputy Director, Child Support		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$108,773
52.	HSS Auditing Manager		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$108,760
53.	HSS Prgm Integrity Div Chief		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$108,642
54.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$108,030
55.	Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$107,857
56.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$107,554
57.	Administrative Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$105,839
58.	Business Systems Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$105,749
59.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$104,776
60.	Administrative Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$104,559
61.	Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$104,516
62.	Social Service Practitioner		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$104,496

63.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$104,232
64.	Business Applications Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$103,937
65.	Administrative Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$103,919
66.	Business Systems Analyst III	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$103,563
67.	Chief Learning Officer	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$103,275
68.	Cont Business Applications Mgr	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$103,074
69.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$102,892
70.	Dep Dir, Children & Family Svc	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$102,819
71.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$102,750
72.	Child Support Attorney IV	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$102,399
73.	PDD Program Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$102,074
74.	Administrative Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$101,883
75.	Social Worker II	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$101,696
76.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$101,573
77.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$101,286
78.	PSD Disabilities Services Mgr	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$101,171
79.	Programmer Analyst III	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$100,887
80.	Supvg Social Service Practitio	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$100,465
81.	Deputy Director, Prgm Develmnt	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$100,447
82.	Child Welfare Services Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$99,966
83.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$99,940
84.	Supvg Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$99,715
85.	Social Worker II	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$99,257
86.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$98,983
87.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$98,405
88.	Child Welfare Services Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$98,296
89.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$97,976
90.	Dep Director Preschool Svcs	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$97,291
91.	Deputy Director DAAS	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$97,225
92.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$97,212
93.	Supvg Social Service Practitio	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$97,072
94.	Child Welfare Services Manager	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$96,826

95.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,883
96.	Dep Director Transitional Asst	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,318
97.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,313
98.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,292
99.	Administrative Supervisor II	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,092
100.	Social Service Practitioner	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$95,037